U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 13th round, Match #90

Friday, 31.10.2015, 14:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 6°C. Spectators: 700
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«Vorskla» Poltava
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Bubentsov Andrii
Tsyrulniev Andrii
Stepaniuk Ruslan

Ponomarenko Roman

10 Khomichev Leonid
15 Poliarus Artem
19 Besarab Pavlo
23 Piskun Yevhenii
27 Starenkyi Serhii
95 Yelsukov Andrii
99 Hrubyi Yevhenii

Substitutes
90 Svirsa Maksym

3
7
8

Gnyp Artem
Hryhorenko Eduard
Ardelian Nutsu

13 Pohranichnii Tymur
17 Makohon Pavlo
20 Huskov Oleksandr

Referee:

Lisenchuk Serhii
Assistant 1:

Zharyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
4th Official:

Fedan Denys
Referee Observer:
Shevchenko Vadym

50
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28
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16
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13
19
43

Vichnyi Yan

Hrabchak Sviatoslav
Bobrov Vladyslav
Pernatskii Oleksandr
Kvasnyi Mykola
Zhenylenko Vladyslav
Ichanskii Serhii
Melnyk Bohdan
Oliinyk Vladyslav
Odariuk Volodymyr
Avramenko Vladyslav

Substitutes

51
14
27
36
25
18
45

Prokopenko Vadym
Dzhemal

Hasenko Vladyslav
Braha Oleksandr
Shapoval Dmytro
Harkusha Nikita
Pylypovets Oleksandr
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 13th round, Match #90
Friday, 31.10.2015, 14:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 6°C. Spectators: 700

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 0:1 «Vorskla» Poltava
22 > 13 Oliinyk Vladyslav
23 Piskun Yevhenii 33
5 Stepaniuk Ruslan ,
17 Makohon Pavlo N 46
15 Poliarus Artem 1 46'

20 Huskov Oleksandr
27 Starenkyi Serhii 68'

27 Starenkyi Serhii ,
7 Hryhorenko Eduard Lis 2
, 41 Hrabchak Sviatoslav
80 N 36 Braha Oleksandr
82" 1 13 Oliinyk Vladyslav
45 Pylypovets Oleksandr
99 Hrubyi Yevhenii 84'
, 43 Avramenko Vladyslav
89 N 18 Harkusha Nikita
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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